
Date Day Time Conf. Event/Host Opponent Location
4-9-24 Tuesday 4:00 NC Nathan Hale Nathan Hale Nathan Hale High School

4-11-24 Thursday 4:00 Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School
4-12-24 Friday 2:00 Conf. Varsity Invitational Multiple Brown Deer High School
4-16-24 Tuesday 4:00 Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee  Pewaukee High School
4-17-24 Wednesday 4:00 NC South Milwuakee South Milwaukee South Milwaukee
4-20-24 Saturday 9:00 NC MSOL MSOL Wick Park
4-25-24 Thursday 4:00 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower High School
4-30-24 Tuesday 4:00 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School

5-3-24 Friday 4:00 Conf. Shorewood Shorewood Shorewood High School
5-7-24 Tuesday 4:00 Conf. Crossover TBD TBD
5-9-24 Thursday 4:00 Conf. Cudahy Cudahy Cudahy High School

5-14-24 Tuesday 12:00 Conf. WC Conference Championship Greendale
5-15-24 Wednesday Conf. WC Conference Championship Greendale
5-20-24 Monday 9:00 Sub Sectionals The Prairie School
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